
Ion Bar

All about electrostatics, our know-how is yours!

Key Features

The Next Generation
I O N  B A R

ISU-STATIC
XYZ



Dimensions
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MODEL No. TIP Q'TY

MODEL / DIMENSION

 No. MOUNT BOLT 
Q'TY

SSB1-60
SSB1-100
SSB1-300
SSB1-500
SSB1-700
SSB1-900
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SSB1-1300
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SSB1-1900
SSB1-2100
SSB1-2300
SSB1-2500
SSB1-2700
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Maintenance

Specifications

Decay Time Characteristics

Ion Bar

The Next Generation Ion Bar SSB1 Series

ISU-STATIC
XYZ

ISU-STATIC
XZXZ


